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
105P.

RAY POWELL
SALESMAN

YOU'LL BRAG

To your friends when you show them
this lovely 3 bedroom home with
134 baths, fireplace, built-in range,
oven, dishwasher and electric serv-
ice porch, The whole home is com-
pletely carpeted and heated by
forced air. Full price $22,250 and

BEN CLARK
BROKER

nn(‘i [N’!(’Pd af ()l‘l'y f)l7,9(-)()

Qﬂ Clearsite, No. 125P,

Gil Beland will give you the tour at 5521

BILL OLSIN
SALESMAN

+ Hollywood Riviera

CHARM
: PLUS

vCharming two bedroom
shome plus den. Carpet- |
ed ond draped, Home in|
established area. Only|
$23,500, |
LEWIS
REALTY

FR 7-6828

EVES

FR 7--.277]
* Rolling Hills
SELL
OR
TRADE

Inside Guarded Gates
Three acres of rolling|
pasture land., 2600
square feet of real fam
ily living. Pool, heated!
and filtered. Slate entry
Fantastic view. Submit
trade. Asking only $69,-
800,

Beautiful Lots
Four lovely lots for sale
on Shadow Irmc Start- |
ing at $15,50 ‘

LEWI S
REALTY
FR 7-6828

Eves.

FR 7-277|

THE CALIFORNIAN
Southside’s Most Luxurious
Own-Your-Own View Apartment

G. E. Gold Medallion All-Electric

WITH RADIANT HEAT

v SPACIOUS 2 BEDROOM OR 2 AND DEN

< 2FULL BATHS ¥+ MARBLE PULLMAN
¢ EXTRA CABINETS
¢r SHOWER ROOMS
<t PRIVATE PATIOS

% LARGE CLOSETS

¥r HEATED POOL

% FM MUSIC
¢ PARTY ROOM WITH KITCHEN
4+ HOBBY ROOM WITH POWERED TOOLS
¢r COLOR CHOICES STILL AVAILABLE

$17,900 to $26,900—Deed & Title Pollcy

(18 minutes drive) by Harbor Freeway to Los Angeles, 6 miles fto
Pacitic Ocean, 1 block 1o shopping center, bank, post office, markets, |
department store and speclalty shops.

SEND

VANS PROPERTIES

1159 Magnolia (157th) Gardena FA 1 2.22'?

AN EXECUTIVE HOME

3100 square feet of enjoyable living can be
yours in this home on approximately 2 acre.
Formal living room and dining room, large fam-
ily room with wet bar, Two fireplaces, Three
bedrooms, plus maid’s quarters., Three baths. |
Swimming pool, fountains. Separate lanai. Pro-
fessional landscaped yard. $110,000. Terms. Lo
cated at 2124 Paseo Del Mar, Lunada Bay, Pal-
os Verdes Estates. Shown by nppomtmom only. |

SORENSEN REALTY CO.

3775 Pac. Cst, Hwy ,_Wollerlo FR 5 24"7_(?
NO DOWN  |COTTON CANDY
PAYMENT $995 Down

{3 Bdrm. & Family Rm
G.I. ’

Everyone likes 1! Your last s'onl
| In hemes. See the two baths, fire

Mere is a beautifu! 3 bedroom, 7‘ place, forced air heating, wall m‘
bath home with hardwood lmms' wall carpet, builtdn range shd
and wall 1o wall carpeting | oven and natural wood cabinets. |
throughout. Located In pyunpmg Want more? Wan! more? Acous- |
Torrance area. Large vyard, sur tioa! cellings, wardrobe closels
rounded by block wall., Lots of and other modern features, Ex-
tile In the kitchen and bath, | cellent landscaping, sprinklers,
Double garage. Hurry on this one. |  blogk - walls, double aarage and
Only $19900 full price. Phoéne !

now for appointment o ses

733 W. Carson|
FA 0-2770

23844 Hawthorne Blvd
$995 DOWN

Open ‘til 9 p.m.
‘4 Bedrms., Walteria |

FR 8-2294
'BEST BUYS'
Full Price $18,950

FOR FREE BROCHURE

*
ROLLING HILLS
HORSE LOT

EXCITING 4 bedroom with
famlly room, jsolated living room, !

>

huas
2% baths, builtin kitchen, 3 car
garage. 2600 suare feet of ara

clous living, $eling price, 859,500
Excellent financing.

RITA K. HIGH, Realtor
FR 5-8053

304 Telon P, Palos Verdes !
|
\
-l

*
@ " TORRANCE |
PRESS
WANT ADS f”%?:‘;':ﬁ:;;:“."':::::m p st
DA 5-1515 j

Three bedroom and den, 124 bath
' homa, Forced air heat. Fireplace

Back vyard fenced. Good condi
| fion 109 down, Located across |
street from Howard Wood School, |
Please phone McEwen Realty for |

lovely |
home, Located west of Crenshaw
Bivd, In the Palos Verdes fool further information,
hills, Features lots of tile, dispos-
al Double  detached garage.

Fenced yard, snd many ofher MCEWEN REALT\/

faatures, Befter hurry on this one, |

o8 widaner Lo 22803 Cabrillo l
FR 0-3561 DA 67175 |

HH DOWN, §PLIY LEVEL Two
bedrooms and den, Lots of tile, |
Tharmal control heat. Located |
in Manhattan Beach. Hurry. Call |
FR 03561,
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